
SMITHVILLE GIRLS VARSITY SWIMMING

Overall Record : N/A 
Conference Record : N/A

today 2021/2022 SCHEDULE

2021/2022

Date Event Location Result

Tue, Nov 30 4:00
pm

Platte County - Platte County
+ Opponents
+ Opponents

Away: Platte County Community Center
North

Fri, Dec 10 4:30
pm

vs. Invitational @ Gladstone Community Center - Winnetonka Away: Gladstone Community Center

Sat, Dec 11 10:45
am

Invitational @ Gladstone Community Center - Winnetonka
+ Opponents
+ Opponents

Away: Gladstone Community Center

Tue, Dec 14 4:00
pm

Park Hill South - Park Hill South
+ Opponents
+ Opponents

Away: Park Hill Aquatic Center

Sat, Dec 18 8:00
am

Invitational @ Platte County Community Center North - Platte
County

Away: Platte County Community Center
North event_note

Thu, Dec 30
12:30 pm

vs. Winnetonka - Winnetonka Away: Gladstone Community Center

Wed, Jan 5 4:00
pm

Winnetonka - Winnetonka
+ Opponents
+ Opponents

Away: Gladstone Community Center

Fri, Jan 14 4:00
pm

vs. Invitational @ Mizzou Aquatic Center - Hickman Away: Mizzou Aquatic Center

Sat, Jan 15 11:00
am

vs. Invitational @ Mizzou Aquatic Center - Hickman Away: Mizzou Aquatic Center

Tue, Jan 18 4:30
pm

vs. Liberty - Liberty Away: Liberty Community Center

Thu, Jan 20 4:00
pm

Tba - Tba
+ Opponents
+ Opponents

Home: Platte County Community
Center North

Fri, Jan 21 4:00
pm

vs. Invitational @ Belton High School - Belton
+ Opponents
+ Opponents

Away: Belton High School event_note

Sat, Jan 22 8:30
am

vs. Invitational @ Belton High School - Belton Away: Belton High School

Tue, Jan 25 4:00
pm

vs. St. Joseph Central - St. Joseph Central
Away: Looney Complex-Mo. Western
State Univ.

Fri, Jan 28 5:00
pm

vs. Conference Championship Meet @ Gladstone Community
Center - TBA

Away: Gladstone Community Center event_note

Fri, Feb 4 4:00
pm

vs. Championship @ Gladstone Community Center -
Winnetonka
Championship

Away: Gladstone Community Center

Sat, Feb 5 10:00
am

vs. Championship @ Gladstone Community Center -
Winnetonka
Championship

Away: Gladstone Community Center

Thu, Feb 17
12:00 pm

vs. MSHSAA State @ St. Peters Rec-Plex - MSHSAA
MSHSAA State

Away: St. Peters Rec-Plex

Fri, Feb 18 10:00
am

vs. MSHSAA State @ St. Peters Rec-Plex - TBA
MSHSAA State

Away: St. Peters Rec-Plex

SUBSCRIBE
event_available

https://plattepirates.org/teams/3092371/swimming/varsity/schedule
https://plattepirates.org/teams/3092371/swimming/varsity
https://smithvillewarriors.com/teams/3170643/girls/swimming/varsity/event/28038775/event-detail
https://smithvillewarriors.com/teams/3170643/girls/swimming/varsity/event/28101250/event-detail
https://smithvillewarriors.com/teams/3170643/girls/swimming/varsity/event/28235318/event-detail
webcal://vnn-ical.s3.amazonaws.com/3657/3170643/27/schedule.ics



